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Lake Worth Lagoon Initiative

Legislative Funding Request
Selection Committee Meeting

August 15, 2024
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

2300 North Jog Rd — 15t floor Vista Center 1E-60

West Palm Beach, FL 33411
561-233-2400

AGENDA

10:00

10:10

10:25

10:40
10:55
11:10

11:25

Welcome and Introductions
Project Presentations

9t Avenue South Outfall Restoration,
City of Lake Worth Beach

Lake Worth Lagoon System Assessment,
Palm Beach County

Public Comment
Selection Committee Discussion and Ranking
Closing Remarks

Adjourn



